
As at 30 Dec 2025

Wk Date Day Start End Activity Remarks

1-Jan Thu Public Holiday-New Year's Day School closure

2-Jan Fri 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Start It Right Back to School-Day 1 for P1 and MK1

3-Jan Sat

4-Jan Sun

5-Jan Mon 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Start it Right Back to School-All students to return to school

6-Jan Tue 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Start it Right

7-Jan Wed 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Start it Right

8-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Student Councillors Training (P4 to P6)

8-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Peer Support Leaders Training (P4 to P6)

10-Jan Sat     

11-Jan Sun

13-Jan Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

15-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

15-Jan Thu 3:45 PM 4:45 PM EMW/AASA Session 1

15-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

16-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

16-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

16-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

17-Jan Sat

18-Jan Sun

19-Jan Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 1 P3-P6 students

20-Jan Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly (& Briefing on Emergency Evacuation Procedure)

20-Jan Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics (Session 1/6) -  EOI Classes

21-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

21-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

21-Jan Wed 3:30 PM 4:30 PM Student Councillors Training (P4 to P6)

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 1 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (1)

22-Jan Thu 3:30 PM 4:30 PM Student Councillors Training (P4 to P6)

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

23-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

23-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

23-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

24-Jan Sat

25-Jan Sun

26-Jan Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 2 P3-P6 students

27-Jan Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

27-Jan Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics (Session 2/6) - EOI Classes

28-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

28-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

28-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

28-Jan Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial

28-Jan Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial

28-Jan Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

28-Jan Wed 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Meet and Connect (with P5 and P6 Parents) Online Meeting

22-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 2 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (2)

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 4:30 PM P3 Junior Leader & New P4/P5 SC interview

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

29-Jan Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

30-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

30-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

30-Jan Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

31-Jan Sat

1-Feb Sun

2-Feb Mon 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 1) P1-P6 Students

2-Feb Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 3 P3-P6 students

3-Feb Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

3-Feb Tue 8:00 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 2) P1-P6 Students

4-Feb Wed 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 3) P1-P6 Students

4-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

4-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

4-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

4-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial

4-Feb Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial

4-Feb Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

4-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (1)

4-Feb Wed 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Meet and Connect (with P1 and P2 Parents) Online Meeting

ALEXANDRA PRIMARY SCHOOL

2026 Term 1 (updated 30 Dec 25)

0

1

2

3

4

5



5-Feb Thu 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 4) P1-P6 Students

5-Feb Thu Curr T Curr T Phototaking - School Smart Card for P1 students Phototaking

5-Feb Thu Curr T Curr T Phototaking - School Smart Card for P6 students Phototaking

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 3 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (3)

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (1)

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial 

5-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

6-Feb Fri 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 5) P1-P6 Students

6-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

6-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

6-Feb Fri 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Meet and Connect (with P3 and P4 Parents) Online Meeting

6-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

7-Feb Sat

8-Feb Sun

9-Feb Mon 7:30 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 6) P1-P6 Students

9-Feb Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM No CCA  

9-Feb Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Mass Student Leadership Training  

10-Feb Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly - Commemoration of Total Defence Day 

10-Feb Tue 8:00 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 7) P1-P6 Students

11-Feb Wed 7:30 AM 12:00 AM P5 Resilience Camp Day 1 Overnight Camp for P5

11-Feb Wed 8:00 AM 1:30 PM Annual HPB Health Screening (Day 8) P1-P6 Students

11-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

11-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

11-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR  

11-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 & P6 Math Remedial

11-Feb Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 & P6 Science Remedial

11-Feb Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

12-Feb Thu 12:00 AM 11:59 PM P5 Resilience Camp Day 2 Overnight Camp for P5

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (4)

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (2)

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (excl P5) Exclude P5 students

12-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

13-Feb Fri 12:00 AM 1:30 PM P5 Resilience Camp Day 3 P5 camp dismissal from school

13-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

13-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 HMTL Lesson 

13-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P6 FMA lesson

14-Feb Sat

15-Feb Sun

16-Feb Mon 7:30 AM 10:30 AM Chinese New Year Celebration Dismissal @ 10:30 AM

17-Feb Tue Public Holiday-Chinese New Year School closure

18-Feb Wed Public Holiday-Chinese New Year School closure

19-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

19-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (5)

19-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (3)

19-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

19-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

20-Feb Fri Curr T Curr T P2 Theatre Experience : Charlie Cook's Favourite Book

20-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

20-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

20-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

21-Feb Sat

22-Feb Sun

23-Feb Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 4 P3-P6 students

24-Feb Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

24-Feb Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics (Session 4/6) - EOI Classes

25-Feb Wed 8:00 AM 1:30 PM P5 AI for Fun (Session 1/2)

25-Feb Wed 11:00 AM 2:45 PM P3 Cohort MBL@Geylang Serai Heritage Gallery (3 Harmony, Resilience)

25-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

25-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

25-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

25-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial  

25-Feb Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial

25-Feb Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

25-Feb Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (2)

26-Feb Thu 8:00 AM 1:30 PM P5 AI for Fun (Session 2/2)

26-Feb Thu 11:00 AM 2:45 PM P3 Cohort MBL@Geylang Serai Heritage Gallery (3 Empathy, 3 Optimism)

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 4 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (6)

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (4)
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26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial 

26-Feb Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

26-Feb Thu 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Student Councillors Training (P4 to P6)

27-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

27-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

27-Feb Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

28-Feb Sat

1-Mar Sun

2-Mar Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 5 P3-P6 students

3-Mar Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

4-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

4-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

4-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

4-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial

4-Mar Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial

4-Mar Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

4-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (3)

5-Mar Thu 8:00 AM 11:45 AM P5 Cohort MBL@ Indian Heritage Ctr (5 Harmony & 5 Resilience)

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 5 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (7)

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (5)

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial 

5-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

6-Mar Fri 8:00 AM 11:30 AM P6 Cohort MBL@ ACM (6H)

6-Mar Fri 11:00 AM 2:45 PM P3 Cohort MBL@Geylang Serai Heritage Gallery (3 Integrity)

6-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P4 HMTL Lesson

6-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

6-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

7-Mar Sat MK Open House Day MK

8-Mar Sun

9-Mar Mon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CCA Session 6 P3-P6 students

10-Mar Tue 7:30 AM 8:00 AM Assembly

10-Mar Tue 8:00 AM 11:30 AM P6 Cohort MBL@ ACM (6E)

10-Mar Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics (Session 5/6) - EOI Classes

11-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P2 Math Remedial

11-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

11-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

11-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial

11-Mar Wed 2:45 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial

11-Mar Wed 2:30 PM 4:30 PM Project Helpdesk (TBC)

11-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (4)

12-Mar Thu 11:00 AM 2:45 PM P5 Cohort MBL@ Indian Heritage Ctr (5 Empathy & 5 Optimism)

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 HML Lesson

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P3 and P4 SDR

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 Math E2K Session 6 (of 8) Selected P5 students only

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 Science E2K (8)

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P6 Science E2K (6)

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial 

12-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 and P6 FEL Lesson FEL students

13-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3 RRP

13-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P5 and P6 HMTL Lesson

13-Mar Fri 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P5 FMA and P6 FMA lesson

13-Mar Fri 5:00 PM Eat with your Family Day GO will close at 4pm

14-Mar Sat Term Break Start

15-Mar Sun

21-Mar Sat Public Holiday-Hari Raya Puasa

22-Mar Sun Term Break End
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